Position

Instructor Instrumental Music

Instructor Music

Instructor - Theater Arts

Instructor Music

Instructor, Theater

Performing Arts Specialist

Tmsh Instructor, Part-Time

Stage Technician

Tmsh Instructor, Part-Time

Pt Fac - Music

Tmsh Instructor, Part-Time

Tmsh Instructor, Part-Time

Tmsh Instructor, Part-Time

Tmsh Instructor, Part-Time

Tmsh Instructor, Part-Time

Tmsh Instructor, Part-Time

Other Positions Held

Tmsh Instructor, Part-
Time, Instructor,
Substitute Lec

Tmsh Instructor, Part-
Time

Fac Sa - Scenic Design

Fac Sa - Vocal Director

Tmsh Instructor, Part-
Time, Fac Sa - Theater
Tech Mentor, Fac Sa -
Technical Director

Temp-Stage
Technician, Prof Exp -
Theater Tech Mentor

Tmsh Instructor, Part-
Time

Prof Exp - Comm Ed
Theatre

Fac Sa - Thea Vocal
Director

Pt Fac - Music

Community College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Department

Performing Arts

Performing Arts

Performing Arts

Performing Arts

Performing Arts

Performing Arts

Performing Arts

Performing Arts

Performing Arts

Performing Arts

Performing Arts

Performing Arts

Performing Arts

Performing Arts

Performing Arts

Performing Arts

Total Wages

$108,049

$101,734

$101,093

$91,094

$75,671

$68,167

$45,078

$40,497

$33,701

$29,098

$20,867

$17,319

$15,471

$13,921

$12,840

$10,545

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$59,107

$47,020

$26,315

$41,880

$19,736

$39,507

$16,476

$12,717

$5,652

$5,500

$3,509

$0

$2,596

$2,294

$514

$422



Pt Fac - Music Tmsh Instructor, Part-
Time
Tmsh Instructor, Part-Time Pt Fac - Music

Pt Fac - Music Tmsh Instructor, Part-

Time, Fac Sa - Thea
Vocal Director

Tmsh Instructor, Part-Time Hrly Instructor-

Humanities, Pt Fac -
Music
Temp-Stage Technician
Tmsh Instructor, Part-Time
Temp-Accompanist
Temp-Accompanist Accompanist
Pt Fac - Music
Pt Fac - Music
Temp-Stage Technician
Pt Fac - Music
Pt Fac - Music

Pt Fac - Music

Pt Fac - Music

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Performing Arts

Performing Arts

Performing Arts

Performing Arts

Performing Arts

Performing Arts

Performing Arts

Performing Arts

Performing Arts

Performing Arts

Performing Arts

Performing Arts

Performing Arts

Performing Arts

Performing Arts

$10,013

$9,252

$7,165

$6,941

$6,728

$6,043

$4,410

$4,352

$2,571

$1,784

$1,516

$1,170

$877

$565

$419

$1,712

$370

$1,166

$1,132

$252

$242

$165

$163

$440

$296

$57

$47

$35

$23

$0



