Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor Instrumental Music	Tmsh Instructor, Part- Time, Instructor, Substitute Lec	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts	\$108,049	\$59,107
Instructor Music	Tmsh Instructor, Part- Time	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts	\$101,734	\$47,020
Instructor - Theater Arts	Fac Sa - Scenic Design	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts	\$101,093	\$26,315
Instructor Music	Fac Sa - Vocal Director	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts	\$91,094	\$41,880
Instructor, Theater	Tmsh Instructor, Part- Time, Fac Sa - Theater Tech Mentor, Fac Sa - Technical Director	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts	\$75,671	\$19,736
Performing Arts Specialist		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts	\$68,167	\$39,507
Tmsh Instructor, Part-Time		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts	\$45,078	\$16,476
Stage Technician	Temp-Stage Technician, Prof Exp - Theater Tech Mentor	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts	\$40,497	\$12,717
Tmsh Instructor, Part-Time		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts	\$33,701	\$5,652
Pt Fac - Music	Tmsh Instructor, Part- Time	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts	\$29,098	\$5,500
Tmsh Instructor, Part-Time		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts	\$20,867	\$3,509
Tmsh Instructor, Part-Time	Prof Exp - Comm Ed Theatre	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts	\$17,319	\$0
Tmsh Instructor, Part-Time	Fac Sa - Thea Vocal Director	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts	\$15,471	\$2,596
Tmsh Instructor, Part-Time		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts	\$13,921	\$2,294
Tmsh Instructor, Part-Time		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts	\$12,840	\$514
Tmsh Instructor, Part-Time	Pt Fac - Music	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts	\$10,545	\$422

Pt Fac - Music	Tmsh Instructor, Part- Time	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts	\$10,013	\$1,712
Tmsh Instructor, Part-Time	Pt Fac - Music	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts	\$9,252	\$370
Pt Fac - Music	Tmsh Instructor, Part- Time, Fac Sa - Thea Vocal Director	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts	\$7,165	\$1,166
Tmsh Instructor, Part-Time	Hrly Instructor- Humanities, Pt Fac - Music	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts	\$6,941	\$1,132
Temp-Stage Technician		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts	\$6,728	\$252
Tmsh Instructor, Part-Time		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts	\$6,043	\$242
Temp-Accompanist		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts	\$4,410	\$165
Temp-Accompanist	Accompanist	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts	\$4,352	\$163
Pt Fac - Music		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts	\$2,571	\$440
Pt Fac - Music		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts	\$1,784	\$296
Temp-Stage Technician		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts	\$1,516	\$57
Pt Fac - Music		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts	\$1,170	\$47
Pt Fac - Music		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts	\$877	\$35
Pt Fac - Music		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts	\$565	\$23
Pt Fac - Music		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Performing Arts	\$419	\$0